
82 STATE RD.
WHATELY, MA 01093

413-397-3412
undergroundsupplyinc.com

USI ITEM #:

ITEM DESCRIPTION:

CASTING WEIGHT(S):

ST-SFW
PRECAST SAND FILTER WALL

TOP

INTERIOR FACE

EXTERIOR FACE

*Shown assembled

LIFTING RINGS

JOINT BRACKETS

SIDE

JOINT DETAIL

32”

96”

17”

13.5”19”

9”

4”

12”

1,800 #

PRECAST SAND FILTER WALL

NOTES:
-5,000 PSI CONCRETE AFTER 28 DAYS
-3D REINFORCEMENT USING MACROSYNTHETIC FIBER.
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